

ARRL Foundation Donation Form

Please complete this form, print and mail with your check payable to the ARRL Foundation to:

ARRL Foundation
225 Main Street
Newington CT 06111-1494

Last Name	Call Sign	
First Name	Prefix	
Address		
City	StateZip Code	
Telephone	Email	
Contribution amount \$		
Please apply my contribution to the following fund(s):		
ARRL Foundation General Scholarship		
Barry Goldwater General Scholarship		
Vic Clark Youth Incentive Fund		
ARRL Foundation General Fund		
For a specific scholarship (For a full listing of scholarships, please go to: <u>http://www.arrl.org/scholarship_descriptions</u>)		
Scholarship Name		
Honorary/Memorial Contribution: This is a gift in honor/memory of		
For honorary/memorial gifts, please notify		
Name		
Address	State Zin Cada	
City	State	
Other instructions		